Maui neoprene case for iPad and Tablet
SKU: MA0TUT10B
Neoprene case Maui with zipper closure, for tablet up to 10 ",color blue
The Maui neoprene sleeve has a comfortable zip closure for maximum protection and ease the transport of the tablet.Pratical,
functional, universal and suitable for tablet up to 10 inches in size. The soft neoprene provides a pleasant feel and complete
protection against impact, scratches and dirt. The zipper with logo Maui impreziosce the summer and only appearance of this
case.
Features:
zip closure
made in soft neoprene
for tablet up to 10 '
protects the entire surface of the tablet
Maui neoprene case for iPad and Tablet
SKU: MA0TUT10B
Technical data
Size: Suited for tablet up to 10”
Closure: Zip
Type: Universal case
Material: Neoprene
Dimensions: For tablet up to 7"
EAN: 8018417160004
SKU: MA0TUT10B
Weight: 105 g
Can be printed with MeCover: No
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 20 mm
Width Pack: 165 mm
Depth Inner: 450 mm
Height Pack: 270 mm
Weight Pack: 155 g
Width Inner: 350 mm
Amount Inner: 36
Depth Master: 740 mm
Height Inner: 360 mm
Weight Inner: 7000 g
Width Master: 480 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 400 mm
Weight Master: 16000 g
Number of products included Pack: 1
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it